2016 Summer Tuesday - 2016 Summer

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 08/23/2016.

Rank Team Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
1 Itchy or Scratchy 47.0 19.0 2337 1692 183 92
2 One More Time! 40.0 20.0 2025 1663 152 98
3 Slick Rick & The Dicks 37.0 23.0 1934 1809 137 113
4 Team 1 37.0 29.0 2110 1960 146 129
5 Rollin' Stones 36.0 30.0 2018 2031 133 142
6 Team 2 31.0 35.0 2130 1992 154 121
7 Whatever I1 27.0 39.0 1891 2230 106 169
8 Team Sai Gon 24.0 24.0 1444 1448 104 96
9 RackBusters 22.0 44.0 1768 2248 101 174
10 Shaft Masters 11.0 49.0 1481 2065 84 166
Total Points Leaders MYVP Leaders
Rank Player Points Rank Player MVP
1 Meixner, Jeff 459 1 Nguyen, Hieu 173
2 Grant, Danny 448 2 Grant, Danny 151
3 Deloy, Tony 429 3  Bedard, Dan 136
4  Schwartz, Rod 423 4  Meixner, Jeff 125
5  Larson, Rich 419 5  Jordan, Chuck 111
6  Mahan, Wayne 403 6 Boyd, Brian 104
7  Bedard, Dan 401 7  Pedersen, Jesse (Juice) 96
8  Willie, Robert 398 8  Hodge, Nick 93
9 Roddy, Eric 396 9  Spinar, Kevin 90
10 Pedersen, Jesse (Juice) 385 10  Hoeft, Jim 73
10-Zip Leaders "'50" Leaders
Rank Player 10-Zips Rank Player "50"
1 Nguyen, Hieu 4 1 Nguyen, Hieu 4
2  Fenne, Mike 3 2 Jordan, Chuck 3
2 Grant, Danny 3 3 Boyd, Brian 2
2 Spinar, Kevin 3 3  Bedard, Dan 2
2 Meixner, Jeff 3 3 Lorenzen, Jason 2
6  Pedersen, Jesse (Juice) 2 3 Pedersen, Jesse (Juice) 2
6  Willie, Robert 2 7  Harvego, Andy 1
6  Hodge, Nick 2 7  Giovannone, Beth 1
6  Fisher, Shannon 2 7  Ljubisavljevic, Bogic 1
6  Lindquist, Mike 2 7  Rossell, Brandon 1
Runs Leaders Break & Runs Leaders
Rank Player Runs Rank Player B&Rs
1 Meixner, Jeff 5 1  Anderson, Brett 1
2 Nguyen, Hieu 3 1 Miller, Brett 1
3 Rossell, Brandon 2 1  Anderson, Dave 1
3 Miller, Brett 2 1  Beckman, Dave 1
3 Spinar, Kevin 2 1 Meixner, Jeff 1
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Fenne, Mike
Lindquist, Mike
Hoeft, Jim
Nguyen, Son
Deloy, Tony

2 1 Pedersen, Jesse (Juice)
1 1  Ferch, Pete

1 1  Deloy, Tony

1 1 Roddy, Eric

1 1  Hoeft, Jim
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Individual Statistics

Player

2299 Dan Bedard

2101 Terry Goulet
3148 Nick Hodge

2295 Chuck Jordan
2119 Wayne Mahan
2015 Jeff Meixner

1997 Doug More

2523 Sub one

2372 Sub Player

2374 sub Player

3600 sub three

2560 Sub Two

Player

1984 Dave Anderson
2006 Gene Anderson
2364 Shannon Fisher
1982 Danny Grant

1954 Andy Harvego
1969 Brett Miller

2372 Sub Player

1967 Brandon Rossell
Player

2075 Pete Ferch

2286 Beth Giovannone
2008 Heidi Gustavson
2303 Dave Hammer
1993 Dennis Leach
2350 Pat Mann

2374 sub Player

3600 sub three

3577 Darrell Trowbridge
2560 Sub Two

Player

2519 Wallace Cleveland
2518 Jeff Deutsch

2321 Jason Lorenzen
2557 Mike Madison
2523 Sub one

2372 Sub Player

2036 Kevin Spinar
2377 Robert Willie
Player

3596 Ryan Galloway
1963 Bogic Ljubisavljevic
3599 Ryan McGrath
1970 Carl Moore

2523 Sub one

3598 German Perez
2374 sub Player

3604 Kristi River

3603 Laura Scott

3600 sub three

2560 Sub Two

3597 Aaron Zehnpfennig
Player

Team
Itchy or Scratchy

Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Itchy or Scratchy
Team

One More Time!
One More Time!
One More Time!
One More Time!
One More Time!
One More Time!
One More Time!
One More Time!
Team
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
RackBusters
Team

Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Rollin' Stones
Team

Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters

Team
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Hcap
8.1
8.1
7.8
7.9
7.3
8.6
8.2
7.2
7.6
7.1
7.3
7.2

Hcap
8.3
7.4
7.1
8.3
8.1
8.4
7.6
8.2

Hcap
7.1
54
5.6
7.2
5.7
6.8
7.1
7.3
6.3
7.2

Hcap
6.4
5.9
7.8
6.3
7.2
7.6
8.0
7.0

Hcap
5.4
7.7
54
8.8
7.2
8.0
7.1
4.0
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7.3
7.2
7.4
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W

—_— N — N —_ 0 W N W w
Wmm\lo\loggw'\)hu‘o#omoww

22
W
25
10

18
10
18

12

W
19
18
23
14

28
25
W

16

[\
QW

o = NN W

7
W

Pts
401
39
382
310
403
459
131
50
46
34
37
45
Pts
328
226
303
448
232
166
41
281
Pts
356
200
42
290
256
299

35
253
37
Pts
351
318
280
215
44
37
375
398
Pts
214
193
52
41
72
362
34
120
179
28
85
101
Pts

Avg
8.9
7.8
8.5
8.9
8.1
8.3
8.7
10.0
9.2
6.8
7.4
9.0

Avg
8.2
7.5
7.6
9.0
7.7
8.3
8.2
8.0

Avg
6.5
5.7
8.4
7.3
5.7
7.5
0.0
7.0
6.3
7.4

Avg
7.0
6.4
8.0
7.2
8.8
7.4
8.3
7.2

Avg
5.4
7.7
3.5
8.2
7.2
8.0
6.8
4.0
4.0
5.6
8.5
6.7

Avg

MVP
136
9
93
111
72
125
31
24
27
1
-3
19
MVP
42
12
14
151
20
61
3
59
MVP
-68
-109
9
-10
-148
-13
-50
-7
-96
12
MVP
-45
-89
54
-22
5
6
90
-12
MVP
-158
25
-82
15
-3
59
1
-173
-264
-18
19
-5
MVP
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1968 Brett Anderson
1985 Dave Beckman
2095 Steve Headding

2028 Jordan "Pumpkin Spice" Lindquist

2523 Sub one

2018 Jesse (Juice) Pedersen

2375 Sub Player ()
2002 Eric Roddy
2560 Sub Two
Player

3593 Mason Dejoy
2522 Tony DelJoy
2539 Jason DeJoy
3578 Chris Dresen
3582 Mike Fenne
2061 Mike Higgins
2540 Jim Hoeft

2372 Sub Player

2374 sub Player

3600 sub three

3579 Byran Turtle
2560 Sub Two
Player

2553 Brian Boyd
2061 Mike Higgins
3584 Mike Lindquist
2526 Ted McWilliams
2523 Sub one

2524 Mark Pearson
2375 Sub Player ()
2538 Rod Schwartz
3594 Ron Walker
Player

3626 Hieu Nguyen
3615 Son Nguyen
3616 Nhat Nguyen
3617 Thanh Nguyen
3618 Raul Perez

3619 Tho Tran

2560 Sub Two
Player

2038 Kirk Anderson
3620 Victor Cristobel
3581 Rich Larson
2092 Scott Liverseed
2021 Jim Pitt

2306 Del Schubert
2085 Rick Silvi

Slick Rick & The Dic
Slick Rick & The Dic
Slick Rick & The Dic
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Slick Rick & The Dic
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Slick Rick & The Dic
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Slick Rick & The Dic
Team

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team 1

Team

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team

Team Sai Gon

Team Sai Gon

Team Sai Gon

Team Sai Gon

Team Sai Gon

Team Sai Gon

Team Sai Gon
Team
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7.2
7.3
7.3
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271
75
384
307
35
385
39
396
42
Pts
189
429
281
123
357
120
290
34
50
40
120
77
Pts
384
44
126
304
104
361
91
423
293
Pts
293
307
63
282
159
318
22
Pts
371
29
419
342
362
345
23
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7.7
7.5
7.7
6.8
7.0
8.6
7.8
7.9
8.4
Avg
54
7.8
8.0
8.2
7.9
8.0
8.3
6.8
10.0
8.0
8.0
7.7
Avg
8.5
8.8
8.4
6.8
6.9
7.2
9.1
7.7
8.4
Avg
9.8
7.7
6.3
7.1
4.5
8.0
44
Avg
6.7
5.8
7.6
6.8
6.6
6.9
4.6

23
7
22
62
-1
96
4
40
4 0

MVP ERO
1410
12
44
35
58
35
73
12
28
3
17
2 1

MVP ERO
104 1
17
40
-69
18
27
37
-5
59 0

MVP ERO
173 3
28
24
-34
-159
40
28 0

MVP ERO
-47 0
17
10
.57
-125
76
27
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